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Former Name

A.R. West Logging Co. Limited
Dick Wells Motors Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Roy West Limited
James Murray Motors Limited

G. D. O'BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

NP. 172713

NP. 173317

No. 46

Date of

Change
20/3/91
21/3/91

cc3169

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Morningside Joinery Limited

Henwood & McLeod Electrical Limited
McDonalds Supermarket Limited
Chaikin & Kent Holdings Limited
Brenmac Personnel Services Limited
World Marine Services Limited

Sybiz Distributors Limited

Exploration Travel Marketing Limited

Flags International Limited

Air Preparation Limited

Burtlea Investments No.15 Limited
Labboo Enterprises Limited

Hogg Cathie Thirty Two Limited

Foley Enterprises Limited

Jeveaux Investments Limited

Oregon Paint Company Limited

Dempsey Property Development Limited
Transvision Finance Limited

B.A. Marshall Holdings Limited
Manhattan Adults Singles Club Limited
Ellerslie Racecourse Receptions Limited
Endeavour Film Management Limited
Thai Maritime (NZ) Limited

D. J. Care Limited

Fabric Fashion Warehouse Limited
Tepania Haulage Limited

Mike Henry Management Services Limited
Galaxy Transport Limited

Clyde Meredith-Stanley Developments Limited
Forever Amber Limited

Filleul Barry Financial Corporation Limited
Coaxal Management Services (8) Limited
Hoverspace Corporation Limited

Ray Roberts (1989) Limited

Family-Care Limited

Moeller Exports Limited

Bissau Properties Limited

Aklaw Number Eighty Four Limited
Morcolt Holdings Limited

Rhone Developments Limited

Preform Company 422 Limited

New Name

Plyco Doors Limited

Henwood Electrical Limited

Thank You Products Limited

James Harrop Limited

P & N Brennan (Investments) Limited

World Freight Services Limited

Smart Software Distributors Limited

Discover The World Marketing (1990)
Limited

Glenbrook Holdings Limited

M & M Network Limited

ATL Holdings (NZ) Limited

Sasquatch Investments Limited

International Foodservice Equipment (A’Asia)
Limited

Foley Industries Limited

The Rich and Famous Bar & Cafe Limited

Levene Paint Manufacturing Limited

Site Build & Design Group Limited

Westpac Energy -NZ- Limited

Gulf Promotions Limited

Thailand Properties Limited

Romfords Catering Limited

Endeavour-Tucker Productions Limited

South Sea Maritime Limited

Waipukewai Limited

London Affair Limited

National Express Freight Limited

Mike Henry (Australia) Limited

GHI Transport Limited

24 Hour Glass Services Limited

Westland Machinery Traders Limited

Jutai Holdings Limited

Margarita’s Bar & Restaurant Limited

Hoverspace Limited

Ray Roberts Limited

Family Care Henderson Limited

Moeller Holdings Limited

Atlantic Fishing (NZ) Limited

Timber Form Products Limited

Leo Rogaly and Lewis (N.Z.) Limited

Peninsula Farms Limited

Ells Pharmacy (1991) Limited

P. A. M. GREEN, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

AK. 085363
AK. 090346
AK. 105863
AK. 271454
AK. 285032
AK. 298398
AK. 309176
AK. 406554

AK. 409774
AK. 450406
AK. 454639
AK. 458416
AK. 464397

AK. 482220
AK. 482309
AK. 047653
AK. 076153
AK. 086358
AK. 099074
AK. 104292
AK. 106144
AK. 113057
AK. 115405
AK. 244221
AK. 259359
AK. 265241
AK. 277012
AK. 293463
AK. 301701
AK. 309871
AK. 338066
AK. 372777
AK. 404051
AK. 421671
AK. 441469
AK. 461141
AK. 482680
AK. 488040
AK. 489976
AK. 492614
AK. 495924

Date of
Change

26/2/91
7/3/91
7/3/91

28/2/91
1/2/91

27/2/91

27/2/91

25/2/91

5/3/91
5/3/91
25/2/91
8/3/91
4/3/91

8/3/91
15/2/91
8/3/91
20/3/91
28/2/91
11/3/91
28/2/91
6/3/91
8/3/91
8/3/91
27/2/91
4/3/91
28/2/91
7/3/91
12/3/91
7/3/91
7/3/91
11/3/91
8/3/91
28/2/91
21/2/91
7/3/91
1/3/91
8/3/91
1/3/91
7/3/91
7/3/91
1/3/91

cc3030

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Zodiac Record Distributors Limited

New Zealand Paper Shredders (1988) Limited

R. K. Treadall Agency Limited

Haysom Metal Industries
Limited

J. R. Jaggard Limited

Roof Improvements (N.Z.) Limited

Superline Products Limited

Denny & Roys (N.Z.) Limited

Family Fare (N.Z.) Limited

Moore Stephens International Limited

(South Island)

New Name

International Video & Audio Distributors
Limited

Boyd Visuals Office Equipment Limited

Action Mercantile (NZ) Limited

Southland Metal Recoveries Limited

Jaggard & Signal Limited

Roof Improvements Limited
Bluff Mussels Limited

Schenker & Co. (N.Z.) Limited
Woolworths N.Z. (No 6) Limited
M.S. International Trust Limited

Company
No.

AK. 077384

AK. 085362
AK. 091758
AK. 092361

AK. 094451
AK. 094702
AK. 102382
AK. 109307
AK. 109690
AK. 115568

Date of
Change

28/2/91

23/11/90
8/2/91
4/3/91

28/2/91
19/2/91
22/2/91
5/3/91
4/3/91
7/3/91



